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Ref No: AIMSR/MC/Pharma/                                                                              Dated:      

 

Practical Schedule for M.B.B.S. 2
nd

 Prof. (Batch 2015) for  July. 2017 

 
Venue:- Demo Room in Pharmacology department                 Timing: - 8:00AM - 10:00 AM    

Date Day Batch Topic Teacher 

03/07/2017 Mon A 
To study the effect of BP & HR on human 

volunteers 
Dr. Aditi Panditrao 

04/07/2017 Tue B Dale’s vasomotor reversal phenomenon, 

tachyphylaxis, nicotinic effects of Ach 

DRS 

Dr. Mandeep Kaur 
05/07/2017 Wed A 

06/07/2017 Thur B 
Interpret dose response & log dose, 

competitive antagonism 
Dr. Shweta Singla 

10/07/2017 Mon A 
Tutorial antimicrobials(Till antileprotic 

drugs) 

Dr. Mandeep Kaur  

Dr. Shweta Singla  

Mr. Rajveer Singh   

Dr. Aditi Panditrao 
11/07/2017 Tue B 

12/07/2017 Wed A 
Interpret dose response & log dose, 

Competitive algorism 
Dr. Shweta Singla 

13/07/2017 Thur B Non – Competitive antagonism & interpret 

site of action of UD on rabbit intestine & 

heart 

Dr. Aditi Panditrao 
17/07/2017 Mon A 

18/07/2017 Tue B 
Applied Pharmacology 1 – 6 Dr. Rajveer Singh 

19/07/2017 Wed A 

20/07/2017 Thur B 
Applied Pharmacology 7 – 13 Dr. Aditi Panditrao 

24/07/2017 Mon A 

25/07/2017 Tue B 
Applied Pharmacology 14 - 20 Mr. Rajveer Singh 

26/07/2017 Wed A 

27/07/2017 Thur B Practical Note Book Checking 

Experimental Pharmacology 
All Table Teachers 

31/07/2017 Mon A 

                                                                                                                                                                                                    

This schedule is likely to be changed as and when required 

 

 

 

Teacher In-charge                      Prof.& Head 

MBBS 2
nd

 Prof.                     Department of Pharmacology 

 

Copy to: 

 The Principal, AIMSR Bathinda 

 Concerned faculty members 

Pharmacology Notice Board 
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Ref No: AIMSR/MC/Pharma/                                                                              Dated: 

 

 

 

       

 Theory Schedule for M.B.B.S. 2
nd

 Prof. (Batch 2015) for  July. 2017 

  

                                                 

Venue:- Pathology lecture Theatre                           
Date Day Timing Topic Teacher 

01/07/2017 Sat 2.00PM – 3.00PM Antimalarial drugs - II Dr. Mandeep Kaur 

04/07/2017 Tue 2.00PM – 3.00PM Anticancer drugs - I 
Dr. Mandeep Kaur 

07/07/2017 Fri 2.00PM – 3.00PM Anticancer drugs - II 

11/07/2017 Tue 2.00PM – 3.00PM Antiseptic & Disinfectants Dr. Shweta Singla 

14/07/2017 Fri 2.00PM – 3.00PM Drugs acting on skin & mucous 

membrane 
Dr. Aditi Panditrao 

15/07/2017 Sat 2.00PM – 3.00PM Immunomodulators  Dr. Rajiv Mahajan 

18/07/2017 Tue 2.00PM – 3.00PM Drug – drug interactions 
Dr. Aditi Panditrao 

21/07/2017 Fri 2.00PM – 3.00PM Chelating agents 

25/07/2017 Tue 2.00PM – 3.00PM Drugs used in ophthalmology 
Mr. Rajveer Singh 

28/07/2017 Fri 2.00PM – 3.00PM Vaccines & sera 

29/07/2017 Sat 2.00PM – 3.00PM Vitamins  Dr. Shweta Singla 

This schedule is likely to be changed as and when required 

 

 

 

 

Teacher In – charge                                     Prof.& Head 

MBBS 2
nd

 Prof.                    Department of Pharmacology 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: 

 The Principal, AIMSR Bathinda  

 Concerned faculty members 

Pharmacology Notice Board 
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Ref No: AIMSR/MC/Pharma/                                                                              Dated: 

 

 

Notice for students shifted from Gian Sagar Medical College 

       

 Theory Schedule for  M.B.B.S. 2
nd

 Prof. (Batch 2015) for  July. 2017 

  

                                                                

Venue:- Pathology lecture Theatre                           
Date Day Timing Topic Teacher 

30/06/2017 Fri 9:40 – 10:30AM Opioid Analgesics - I 
Mr. Rajveer Singh 

01/07/2017 Sat 9:40 – 10:30AM Opioid Analgesics - II 

07/07/2017 Fri 9:40 – 10:30AM Antianginal drugs - II Dr. Shweta Singla  

08/07/2017 Sat 9:40 – 10:30AM Drugs acting on Renin angiotensin 

system 
Dr. Mandeep Kaur 

14/07/2017 Fri 9:40 – 10:30AM Treatment of CHF Dr. Rajiv Mahajan 

This schedule is likely to be changed as and when required 

 

 

 

 

Teacher In – charge                                     Prof.& Head 

MBBS 2
nd

 Prof.                    Department of Pharmacology 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: 

 The Principal, AIMSR Bathinda  

 Concerned faculty members 

Pharmacology Notice Board 
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